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Summer 2020

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

Course Level Number of Sectionsl Credit Hours
Undergraduate Lower-level 107, 5,080
Undergraduate Upper-level 234 11,363
Graduate Level 182 6,001
Overall - Summary 523 22,444

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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Department

AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies

ANTH Anthropology

ART Art

BIO Biology

CHEM Chemistry

CMT Communication Media & Theatre

CS Computer Science

ECON Economics

ENGL English

ESCI Earth Science

GES Geography & Environmental Studies

HIST History

JU rg285.7 -605.819629 Td/R4 9 Tf81 1 stice33 rg285.7 -554.069629 Td/R4 9 Tf[(GES Geogr61h)]TJIETBTO0.133 0.133CAST Child Advocacy33 rg510.7 -55°

College of Arts and Sciences

Summer 2020 - Course Data

Discpline

AFAM African and African Amer
Studies

Total

ANTH Anthropology

Total
ART Art

ARTH Art History

Total
BIO Biology

Total
CHEM Chemistry

Total
CMTC Commun/Media/Theatre-Comm

CMTE Commun/Media/Theatre-Educ

CMTM Commun/Media/Theatre-
Media

CMTT Commun/Media/Theatre-
Theatre

Total

CS Computer Science

Total
ECON Economics

Total
ENGL English

Total
ESCI Earth Science

Total
GES Geography and Envirn Studies

Total
HIST History

Total

Number of
Sections

w 00 w w

11
15
15
14
14

14
28
28

22
22

© 0 0 o0 U1 U

Credit
Hours

21

21
78

78
93

165
258
698
698
444
444
273

33
174

141

621
1,338
1,338
219
219
748
748
215
215
309
309
351
351



Back to Index

College of Arts and Sciences

Summer 2020 - Course Data

Department Discpline Nug; 2:’;:)3: Ef:rlz
Total 19 795

DANC Dance 1 9

MUS Music MUS Music 3 126
Total 4 135

PHIL Philosophy PHIL Philosophy 5 168
Total 5 168

PHYS Physics PHYS Physics 6 660
Total 6 660

PSCI Political Science 7 299

PSCI Political Science ZPSC Honors:Political Science 1 3
Total 8 225

PSYC Psychology 18 1,017

PSYC Psychology ZPSY Honors:Psychology 1 3
Total 19 1,020

SOC Sociology SOC Sociology 9 339
Total 9 339

SWK Social Work SWK Social Work 25 1,356
Total 25 1,356

TESL Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages TESL Tehng Engl Second Lang 20 591
Total 20 591

WGS Women's and Gender Studies WGS Womens and Gender Studies 1 27
Total 1 27

FREN French 1 33

GER German 1 21

WLC World Languages & Cultures KOR Korean 2 30

SPAN Spanish 11 504

WLC World Language and Cultures 1 12
Total 16 600

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.
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