Summer 2020

Data Index

Course Data

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level	2
Course Data: Sections & Credit Hours by Department	
College of Arts and Sciences	3
College of Business and Management	5
Goodwin College of Education	6
Other Course Departments	7

Course Level	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
Undergraduate Lower-level	107	5,080
Undergraduate Upper-level	234	11,363
Graduate Level	182	6,001
Overall - Summary	523	22,444

Sections & Credit Hours by Course Level

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.

Back to Index

College of Arts and Sciences

Summer 2020 - Course Data

Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours
AFAM African & Afrcn Amer Studies	AFAM African and African Amer Studies	1	21
	Total	1	21
ANTH Anthropology	ANTH Anthropology	3	78
	Total	3	78
	ART Art	8	93
ART Art	ARTH Art History	3	165
	Total	11	258
BIO Biology	BIO Biology	15	698
	Total	15	698
CHEM Chemistry	CHEM Chemistry	14	444
-	Total	14	444
	CMTC Commun/Media/Theatre-Comm	4	273
	CMTE Commun/Media/Theatre-Educ	1	33
CMT Communication Media & Theatre	CMTM Commun/Media/Theatre- Media	6	174
	CMTT Commun/Media/Theatre- Theatre	3	141
	Total	14	621
CS Computer Science	CS Computer Science	28	1,338
	Total	28	1,338
ECON Economics	ECON Economics	4	219
	Total	4	219
ENGL English	ENGL English	22	748
	Total	22	748
ESCI Earth Science	ESCI Earth Science	5	215
	Total	5	215
GES Geography & Environmental Studies	GES Geography and Envirn Studies	8	309
	Total	8	309
HIST History	HIST History	8	351
	Total	8	351

Back to Index

College of Arts and Sciences

Summer 2020 - Course Data					
Department	Discpline	Number of Sections	Credit Hours		
	Total	19	795		
MUS Music	DANC Dance	1	9		
	MUS Music	3	126		
	Total	4	135		
PHIL Philosophy	PHIL Philosophy	5	168		
	Total	5	168		
PHYS Physics	PHYS Physics	6	660		
	Total	6	660		
PSCI Political Science	PSCI Political Science	7	222		
	ZPSC Honors:Political Science	1	3		
	Total	8	225		
PSYC Psychology	PSYC Psychology	18	1,017		
	ZPSY Honors:Psychology	1	3		
	Total	19	1,020		
SOC Sociology	SOC Sociology	9	339		
	Total	9	339		
SWK Social Work	SWK Social Work	25	1,356		
	Total	25	1,356		
TESL Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages	TESL Tchng Engl Second Lang	20	591		
WGS Women's and Gender Studies	Total	20	591		
	WGS Womens and Gender Studies	1	27		
	Total	1	27		
	FREN French	1	33		
	GER German	1	21		
WLC World Languages & Cultures	KOR Korean	2	30		
0.0	SPAN Spanish	11	504		
	WLC World Language and Cultures	1	12		
	Total	16	600		
		_0			

Source: Banner enrollment data as of census date.

Back to Index

Other Course Departments

Summer 2020 - Course Data

Department

Discpline

Number of